EDREAMS ODIGEO EURO0.10

EDREAMS ODIGEO EURO0.10

ISIN:  LU1048328220

Overview

2024/07/04 10:39:11
Price

6.6217 EUR
Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange London
Currency

Sector Media

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.38% (-0.03)

LU1048328220
EDR
Stock Exchange
EUR

/ Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock

880 EUR

IBEX 35

1.894 EUR (250)
5.09 EUR (2)
6.6217 EUR
6.6217 EUR
6.6217 EUR
6.6467 EUR
6.6217 EUR
19,664
130,209.11

1

19,664
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1048328220&ID_NOTATION=205028152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1048328220&ID_NOTATION=205028152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40293e7e4ed58126fd5f478b7c180ad7eefb1fab7a9e4eb1034e5a71084821ff&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed8719afd08d476f2&time=1720859995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ac08b4213fe301179b476914d198c97192440c7cc0017ddb2a0975dc0cc4e0d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=019e3d588249f17d7&time=1720859995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6e89157e1501b8aa1b47c24def698790f7014a6941562423fb26dddb6471603&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba805cfbf850f0611&time=1720859995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19db62352471443f32e5fad8c55a3d6af4d8b6932c1ca80c8d0c4ec250e1cf5c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c7b9b3b513e3f0eb&time=1720859995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c453d26239c815f2743f7880226f1b77505a095b176bb5e675aa02ad9b98b4db&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3196acb0d41a85eb&time=1720859995&tool=RSC

EDREAMS ODIGEO EURO0.10

Details

2024/07/04 10:39:11

Price
6.6217 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.38% (-0.03)

ISIN LU1048328220
Symbol EDR
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 880 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.894 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 5.09 EUR (2)
Open 6.6217 EUR
High 6.6217 EUR
Low 6.6217 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.6467 EUR
VWAP 6.6217 EUR
Volume (pcs) 19,664
Trading volume 130,209.11
Number of trades 1
Last size 19,664
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -13.44% +27.59% -2.62%
Perf (abs.) -1.03 +1.43 -0.18
Beta 0.66 0.93 1.27
Volatility 28.97 84.90 166.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EDREAMS ODIGEO EURO0.10

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:09 6.80 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 6.83 EUR
12

London Stock 2024/07/ 10:39 6.6217 EUR

Exchange 04

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:59 6.85 EUR
12

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 17:13 7.04 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.13
0.00

0.01

6.5590 EUR (8,000)
6.6386 EUR (2,827)
6.6588 EUR (967)
6.7609 EUR (432)
7.6500 EUR (2024/01/02)
6.4086 EUR (2024/06/28)
7.6500 EUR (2024/01/02)
6.4086 EUR (2024/06/28)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205028152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453643869
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453337688
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367272194
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183528522

EDREAMS ODIGEO EURO0.10

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf

BME Continuous
Market

28

2024/07/ 09:31 6.84 EUR  0.00
12

2024/07/ 17:35 6.90 EUR  0.36
11

148
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183528522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452278023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100929495
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100929495

EDREAMS ODIGEO EURO0.10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EDREAMS ODIGEO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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